-10600007692

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Mail occo,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



000075825470

06/06/06--01007--008 **78.75

OF JUL 20 PM 3: 40

p

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Bronson PROPOSED CORPOR	Community C	Kurch Inc.	
	(AKOT GOZE GOTA OT			
Enclosed is an original a \$70.00 Filing Fee	and one(1) copy of the A \$78.75 Filing Fee &	articles of Incorporation and	a check for: \$87.50 Filing Fee,	
i mig i vo	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL C	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
	0 4		,	

FROM: Bron Son Lommunity Qurch
Name (Printed or typed)

318 E. Hathaway ave.

Address

Bronson F1 32621

City, State & Zip

352 486-3652

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



June 22, 2006

BRONSON COMMUNITY CHURCH 318 E. HATHAWAY AVE BRONSON, FL 32621

SUBJECT: BRONSON COMMUNITY CHURCH INC.

Ref. Number: W06000026322

We have received your document for BRONSON COMMUNITY CHURCH INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 850-245-6062.

Paisley A Alford New Filing Section Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 806A00039568

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	The Set of the second		
The name of the corporation shall be:		-	
Bronson Community C.	hurch Inc.	O6 JI SEGR	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
The principal place of business and mailing address	ess of this corporation shall be:	20 FIL	
POBOX 1021	318 E. Hathawa	LED O PM 3: 40 EF FLORIDA	
Branson F1 32621		· FL	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	Bronson H3262		
The purpose for which the corporation is organization	ed is:	Sm O	
Church.			
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF BLECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or a	anno interi	t.	
The infinite in which the directors are elected of .	appointed.	at the Directors.	
The manner in which the directors are elected or: appointed, the Eldin	s ed the resurr lygo		
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND	VOR OFFICERS		
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	· Maria Tara Uni	who (Teasurer) John R)ulan
Terrell Burge (Pastor) Earl Wiet POBOX 1021 6951 NE	tz (Eldel) Tony Ha CR337 POBel 12	MDY (HEADMEN)	
POBOX 1021 6931 11E	CK337 POBM 12	39 POBOX 13	581
Bronson F132621 Bronson F	132621	Fl32621 Bronson	Fla
· · -			
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box	V NOT acceptable) of the regist	red agent is:	
** 4	2 140 1 boochmose, or mrs 108m		
Turel Durge			
6681 NE 94 Terr			
Bronson Fl 32621 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	1. c. L		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	EarlWietz 69511 NECr3	2 17	-
Brogson Community Church	69511NE C13	3 /	
3-18-E-Hathaway ave	Bron Son Fl 32	121	
**************************************	**************************************	********	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service	e of process for the above stated co	rporation at the place designated	
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the app	ointment as registered agent and a	igree to act in this capacity.	
Tened Buse		5-24-06	
Signature/Registered Agent		Date	- ,
X CYN/			
Court (e. 11 set	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date 7/14/06	 -
Signature/Incorporator	· ·	7/14/06 Date	****